
Strategic  Planning Committee                         Partners of WHA, Inc. Board                                            Mentors for Leadership 
                                                                                  Updated   August 2, 2018 

Name Address City Zip Telephone  e-mail  OK* No* 

Mary Lou Bausch 6224 State Road 35 & 81 Lancaster 53813 608-723-7165 Pt4u@chorus.net Yes  

Ann Bergmann 970 20 ¾ Avenue Cumberland 54829 715-822-3290 abergmann@centurytel.net Yes  

Pat Freeders 224 Elliott Lane Oregon 53575 608-271-9310 patfreeders@gmail.com Yes  

Sherry Jelic 7574 Suffolk Down Sun Prairie 53590-9339 608-235-9526 sjelic@msn.com Yes  

Cindy Hermel 7705 Walden Blvd Wausau 54401 715-848-3322 clhermel@aol.com Yes  

Peg Larson 110 Stoney Beach Road Oshkosh 54902 920-231-3005 pegvoluntr@aol.com Yes  

Kay Lyndahl  
1909 S Lake Michigan Drive (summer) Sturgeon Bay 54235 920-746-5122 

kaylyndahl@aol.com   
2418 Kensington Green Drive (winter) Sun Center, FL 33573 818-633-6624 

Sue Lynch 6905 67th St. #302 Kenosha 53142 608-792-5131 Kells52@aol.com Yes  

Jan Molaska 216 N 36th Ave. Wausau 54401 715-581-9304 jmolaska@gmail.com Yes  

Bonnie Olson E2257 Jaybee Drive Eau Claire 54701 715-834-1329 Bonnie.o.ppofwha@gmail.com Yes  

Patsy Pippin 4954 Cty. Road S Boscobel 53805 608-375-2474 pat8apippin@gmail.com Yes  

Dorothy Revnew 522 Lac La Belle Drive Oconomowoc 53066 262-569-2763 drevnew@wi.it.com   

Gloria Sparacino 8225 West Arthur West Allis 53219 414-321-9958 gsparacino@sbcglobal.net Yes  

Diane Westbrook W10399 880th Avenue River Falls 54022 715-821-1734 d-westbrook@sbcglobal.net Yes  
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